Proclaimer



1. Proclaimer for

A. DocWolves B.V. (Chamber of Commerce: 24453872)

Grants you access to:

i. www.ourmeeting.eu ("the Website") and invites you to access our information and purchase our services.

B. Website changes

 DocWolves B.V. can modify the content or delete sections at any moment. We won't specifically inform you about this.

2. Limited liability

A. Care

 DocWolves B.V. aims to update and/or supplement the Website content as often as possible. Despite this care and attention, the content might be incomplete and/or incorrect. Should you find any errors, please let us know at info@ourmeeting.eu.

B. To be absolutely clear: No guarantee

 The materials offered on the Website are offered without any form of guarantee or claim to correctness.

C. Hyperlinks

- i. DocWolves B.V. rejects all liability for third-party hyperlinks to websites or services included on the Website.
- ii. The care stipulated under item A is of course also applicable to these third-party links.

3. Copyrights

A. DocWolves B.V. owns the rights

- i. DocWolves B.V. maintains all intellectual property rights concerning the materials on the Website.
- ii. Using a work by DocWolves B.V. is allowed, subject to the following condition:

B. Permission

- i. The copying, distributing and any other use of these materials is only permitted after express consent by DocWolves B.V.
- ii. This consent does not apply to compulsory regulations of law like the right to quote. It is your right to quote our material fittingly, i.a. by citing sources.

OurMeeting

is a label of:

DocWolves B.V.

C.C. 24453872 Spuiboulevard 370 Postbus 495 3300 AL Dordrecht www.docwolves.com

telephone +31(0)88 3747 137 **e-mail** info@ourmeeting.eu **web** www.ourmeeting.eu

4. Other

A. Changes

i. This proclaimer can be subject to change. If possible, DocWolves B.V. will report this on the website.

B. Questions

i. DocWolves B.V. is always ready to answer your questions. Do you have a general question or a question about this proclaimer, please contact us at info@ourmeeting.eu.

C. Version

i. The current version is 1.0 dated 16/01/18

OurMeeting

is a label of:

DocWolves B.V. C.C. 24453872

Spuiboulevard 370
Postbus 495
3300 AL Dordrecht

www.docwolves.com

telephone +31(0)88 3747 137
e-mail info@ourmeeting.eu
web www.ourmeeting.eu